



Legislation Details

File #: 19-0900 **Version:** 1 **Name:**
Type: Presentation **Status:** Action Item
File created: 6/21/2019 **In control:** Finance Committee
On agenda: 6/24/2019 **Final action:** 6/24/2019
Title: Change Order No. 2 to contract 29-19 for Unit X-19 Prospect Avenue Sewer & Water Reconstruction No. 2 for additional quantity of 8" sanitary sewer due to conflict with existing utility in the amount of \$6,500.00 resulting in a decrease to contingency from \$56,121.56 to \$49,621.56. No change to overall contract amount.

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. Unit X-19 Change Order No.2.pdf

Date	Ver.	Action By	Action	Result
6/24/2019	1	Finance Committee	presented	